
BID OPENING MARCH 22, 2022

2.  3/4" SB-2 AGGREGATE -- PUBLIC WORKS
     FUNDING -- PUBLIC WORKS
     (Request sent to 22 vendors)

     RFB #22-0025

¾” SB-2 Aggregate for structures or pipe backfill, per KDOT 
Specification, 2015 Edition Division 1100, Section 1107.2 and 
as modified by KDOT Special Provision 7-11003-R05

1,000 Tons

Location of Plant
Date available for pickup
Acknowledged Addendum

¾” SB-2 Aggregate for structures or pipe backfill, per KDOT 
Specification, 2015 Edition Division 1100, Section 1107.2 and 
as modified by KDOT Special Provision 7-11003-R05

1,000 Tons

Location of Plant
Date available for pickup
Acknowledged Addendum

¾” SB-2 Aggregate for structures or pipe backfill, per KDOT 
Specification, 2015 Edition Division 1100, Section 1107.2 and 
as modified by KDOT Special Provision 7-11003-R05

1,000 Tons

Location of Plant
Date available for pickup
Acknowledged Addendum

¾” SB-2 Aggregate for structures or pipe backfill, per KDOT 
Specification, 2015 Edition Division 1100, Section 1107.2 and 
as modified by KDOT Special Provision 7-11003-R05

1,000 Tons

Location of Plant
Date available for pickup
Acknowledged Addendum

No Bid Wildcat Construction Co., Inc.

Qty. Pearson Materials LLC

Aggregate Sand and Gravel

Yes

412 E 29th St. N, Wichita, KS
M-F, 7am - 5pm, Saturday upon request

Yes

Price per Ton

$24.30

Grand Summit Quarry (2 Miles West of Grenola, KS)
Right Now

Qty. Cornejo Materials Inc

Qty. Mid-States Materials

Wichita Stone Yard, 3300 S. Hydraulic, Wichita, KS
3/23/2022

Yes

Price per Ton

$23.35

Price per Ton

$13.85 (FOB Grand Summit)

Yes

Qty. Conspec Inc.

4880 N. Broadway, Wichita, KS
4/1/2022

Price per Ton

$28.00


	22-0025

